
MC701 MC702 MC703 MC704 MC705 MC706 MC708 MC709 MC710 MC711 MC712 MC714 MC715 MC716 MC717 MC719 MC720

Picture

Form factor 19"/6 19"/6 19"/6 19"/6 19"/6 19"/6 19"/4 19"/6 19"/4 19"/6 19"/4 19"/6 19"/6 19"/4 19"/6 19"/4 19"/6

Interface 

A-side

1000Base-LX 

SM 1310nm

1000Base-LX 

SM 1310nm

100Base-FX

MM 1300nm 

1000BASE-SX

MM 850nm

1000BASE-SX

MM 850nm

1000BASE-SX

MM 850nm

100 /1000 Mbps* 

MM 850nm 

E1 inteface 

(RJ45)

1000BASE-SX

MM 850nm

100Base-FX

MM 1300nm 

1000Base-LX 

SM 1310nm

1000BASE-SX

MM 850nm

Depending on SFP 

module installed 

1000Base-LX 

SM 1310nm

100Base-FX

MM 1300nm 

1000Base-LX 

SM 1310nm

100Base-FX

MM 1300nm 

(OM1)
Connector 

A-side

PRO BEAM® 

mini
LC LC

PRO BEAM® 

mini
LC HMC HMC RJ45 HMC LC

PRO BEAM®

mini
HMC Module dependent LC HMC 38999 LC

Interface 

B - side
1000Base-T 1000Base-T 1000Base-T 1000Base-T 1000Base-T 1000Base-T

100/1000 Mbps*

SM 1310nm
1000Base-T 1000Base-T

1000BASE-LX

SM 1310nm

100Base-SX 

MM 850nm
1000Base-T 1000Base-T 1000Base-T 1000Base-T 1000Base-T 1000Base-T

Connector 

B-side
RJ45 RJ45 RJ45 RJ45 RJ45 RJ45 HMC RJ45 RJ45 LC PRO BEAM® mini ODU RJ45 RJ45 ODU 38999 RJ45

Power in 10-32V DC 10-32V DC 10-32V DC 10-32V DC 10-32V DC 10-32V DC 10-32V DC 10-32V DC 10-32V DC 10-32V DC 10-32V DC 10-32V DC 10-32V DC 10-32V DC 10-32V DC 10-32V DC 10-32V DC 

Power in 

connector
ITS ITS ITS ITS ITS ITS ITS ITS ITS ITS ITS ITS ITS ITS ITS ITS ITS

Power in (USB) 5V DC 5V DC 5V DC 5V DC 5V DC 5V DC - 5V DC 5V DC 5V DC - 5V DC - - 5V DC - 5V DC 

Power in (USB) 

connector
Binder Binder Binder Binder Binder Binder - Binder Binder Binder - Binder - - Binder - Binder

Other - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Two additional 

1000Base-LX pass-

through on the unit

- - -

* Speed must be the same on both interfaces

Model Comparison MC700 Series


